
Draft MA in Management in Education Timetable 2024/25 

Status Semester 1 Module Delivery Dates Lecturer 

Mandatory    Induction for New Students    11am-4pm SETU Waterford    Saturday 21 September 2024    Dr Richard Coady    

Mandatory    Academic Enquiry    6:30-9:30pm online Tuesday 24 September 2024  
Tuesday 1 October 2024  
Tuesday 8 October 2024  
Tuesday 15 October 2024      

Dr Clare Bolger    

Research Symposium, SETU Waterford 
10am – 3pm, 12 October 2024 

Co-ordinator:  Dr Caroline McGarry caroline.mcgarry@setu.ie 

Mandatory Leadership and Management in 
Education 

9:30am-12:30pm online    
 

Saturday 19 October 2024  
Saturday 2 November 2024 
Saturday 16 November 2024 
Saturday 30 November 2024    

Mr Shane Hallahan 

Mandatory  for 
Continuing 
Students  

Education Research Methods    9:30am-12:30pm online    
 
 
 
Mandatory Ethics Workshop 

Saturday 21 September 2024 
Saturday 28 September 2024    
Saturday 19 October 2024   
Saturday 9 November 2024  
Date TBC 

Dr Anne Graham Cagney    

Elective   Financial Management & 
Governance 

6:30-9:30pm online Tuesday 17 September 2024  
Tuesday 24 September 2024  

Tuesday 8 October 2024  
Tuesday 15 October 2024    

Dr Breda O’Brien 

Elective Strategic Planning    
 

6:30-9:30pm online Tuesday 1 October 2024 
Tuesday 22 October 2024 
Tuesday 5 November 2024 
Tuesday 19 November 2024  

Dr Judith Breen    
 

 

mailto:caroline.mcgarry@setu.ie


Status Semester 2 Module Delivery Dates Lecturer 

Mandatory    Educational Leadership and 
Personal Development    

6:30-9:30pm online Tuesday 14 January 2025 
Tuesday 21 January 2025 
Tuesday 4 February 2025 
Tuesday 11 February 2025 

Dr Judith Breen 

Elective  HRM 9:30am-12:30pm online    
 

Saturday 18 January 2025 
Saturday 25 January 2025 
Saturday 8 February 2025 
Saturday 15 February 2025 

Dr Anne Graham Cagney    

Elective    Environmental Sustainability in 
Education    

6:30-9:30pm online  
10am-4pm SETU  

Tuesday 25 February 2025 
Tuesday 11 March 2025  
Saturday 22 March 2025  

To be confirmed 

Elective    Enterprise and Innovation 6:30-9:30pm online Tuesday 11 March 2025 
Tuesday 18 March 2025 
Tuesday 1 April 2025 
Tuesday 8 April 2025 

Dr Judith Breen 

Elective Mentoring 10am-1pm online  
10am-1pm online  
10am-4pm SETU  

Saturday 1 March 2025 
Saturday 8 March 2025 
Saturday 29 March 2025 

Dr Catherine Lowry 
O’Neill 

Elective Education Law 9:30am-12:30pm online    
 

Saturday 22 March 2025 
Saturday 5 April 2025 
Saturday 12 April 2025 
Saturday 3 May 2025   

Neil Van Dokkum 

 


